bank and branch appearing on the cheque issued by the bank)

IFSC Code:

(11 character code appearing on
your cheque leaf)

(I understand that any refund due on the premium payment to be directly
credited to
my aforesaid Bank Account.)

Premium Payment Details:

Payment by: InstaPolicy

Amount: 4780

(Amount in words: Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty )

Bank Name:

Cheque No./DD No.

Name of the Cardholder

Cheque/DD date: 2026-01-15 10:57:56

Name of the Premium Payer:

Details of NEFT/IMPS/UPI/Wallet Deposit

In case of payment made through Cheque/DD then please issue an A/c payee
instrument in favour of “Tata AIG General Insurance Company